BKG
RAK
Biggs Cardosa

Waterline
Waterline Extension

Wall Demo/Repair-50% of $260,732
this will cover potholes

Permits - actual
Permits - added 10/22/20

Loss of Use

Total

Costs
13,020.00
36,750.00

1,485.00

348,500.00
159,217.00

130,366.00
7,071.98
857.72

8,144.00

705,411.70
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