

	Costs
BKG	13,020.00
RAK	36,750.00
Biggs Cardosa	1,485.00
Waterline	348,500.00
Waterline Extension	159,217.00
Wall Demo/Repair-50% of \$260,732 this will cover potholes	130,366.00
Permits - actual	7,071.98
Permits - added 10/22/20	857.72
Loss of Use	8,144.00
Total	705,411.70

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK